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EVENT 301 Boy Open 400m Freestyle             
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   5:16.71  + 0.59 335  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:16.13 150m  1:56.55 200m  2:37.46 250m  3:18.12 300m  3:58.90 350m  4:38.55 400m  5:16.71 
    35.64    40.49    40.42    40.91    40.66    40.78    39.65    38.16 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aran Machin (10) West Dunbart   5:13.38  + 0.61 346  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.61 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:32.47 250m  3:13.14 300m  3:54.22 350m  4:34.31 400m  5:13.38 
    33.77    38.84    39.38    40.48    40.67    41.08    40.09    39.07 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aidan Turner (09) Tynemouth   4:37.67  + 0.68 497  
 50m    30.37 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:15.74 250m  2:51.59 300m  3:27.66 350m  4:03.03 400m  4:37.67 
    30.37    34.84    34.85    35.68    35.85    36.07    35.37    34.64 
2. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   5:00.93  + 0.70 391  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:11.74 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:29.39 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:47.06 350m  4:24.41 400m  5:00.93 
    33.90    37.84    38.86    38.79    39.22    38.45    37.35    36.52 
3. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   5:03.11  -.-- 382  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:30.71 250m  3:10.22 300m  3:49.00 350m  4:27.64 400m  5:03.11 
    34.31    38.26    39.23    38.91    39.51    38.78    38.64    35.47 
4. Daniel Hendry (09) Co Glasgow   5:03.74  + 0.64 380  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:10.47 150m  1:50.34 200m  2:29.90 250m  3:09.66 300m  3:48.51 350m  4:28.28 400m  5:03.74 
    32.69    37.78    39.87    39.56    39.76    38.85    39.77    35.46 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   4:43.10  + 0.71 469  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:18.66 250m  2:56.37 300m  3:33.47 350m  4:09.31 400m  4:43.10 
    29.94    34.83    36.21    37.68    37.71    37.10    35.84    33.79 
2. Matthew Dey (08) Co Sund'land   4:49.82  + 0.62 437  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:45.35 200m  2:22.63 250m  2:59.83 300m  3:38.18 350m  4:14.15 400m  4:49.82 
    31.40    36.41    37.54    37.28    37.20    38.35    35.97    35.67 
3. Jasper Hall (08) Newcastle   4:53.95  + 0.68 419  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:49.16 200m  2:27.89 250m  3:05.32 300m  3:43.31 350m  4:19.05 400m  4:53.95 
    33.52    37.47    38.17    38.73    37.43    37.99    35.74    34.90 
4. Jacob Brown (08) Bo Stockton   4:56.89  + 0.73 407  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:09.08 150m  1:46.39 200m  2:24.55 250m  3:02.46 300m  3:41.00 350m  4:19.24 400m  4:56.89 
    32.56    36.52    37.31    38.16    37.91    38.54    38.24    37.65 
5. Rhys Edwards (08) Dumfries   5:05.57  + 0.74 373  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:49.54 200m  2:29.11 250m  3:08.00 300m  3:47.61 350m  4:26.57 400m  5:05.57 
    32.74    37.86    38.94    39.57    38.89    39.61    38.96    39.00 
  Robert Hewitt (08) Co Sund'land  DNC     

 
  



         COSASC New Year Meet 2022 - Results Sheet 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming License 1NE220080) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre – Saturday 22st January 2022 
Results - Session Three 

  
 
 Page 2 of 28  
 

 
 

EVENT 301 Boy Open 400m Freestyle        (cont)     
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Raw (07) Ellesmere Co   4:14.69  + 0.83 645  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:01.35 150m  1:33.19 200m  2:05.86 250m  2:38.34 300m  3:11.41 350m  3:43.53 400m  4:14.69 
    29.11    32.24    31.84    32.67    32.48    33.07    32.12    31.16 
2. Evan Davidson (07) Dun City Aqu   4:14.92  + 0.67 643  
 50m    29.13 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:06.62 250m  2:38.51 300m  3:11.44 350m  3:43.35 400m  4:14.92 
    29.13    32.24    32.29    32.96    31.89    32.93    31.91    31.57 
3. Jacob Barnett (07) Co Sund'land   4:26.51  + 0.70 563  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:02.38 150m  1:36.74 200m  2:10.21 250m  2:44.82 300m  3:19.06 350m  3:53.45 400m  4:26.51 
    29.69    32.69    34.36    33.47    34.61    34.24    34.39    33.06 
4. Kai Connolly (07) Co Glasgow   4:28.22  + 0.65 552  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:36.01 200m  2:10.44 250m  2:44.94 300m  3:19.80 350m  3:54.33 400m  4:28.22 
    29.31    33.00    33.70    34.43    34.50    34.86    34.53    33.89 
5. Greg Hall (07) Aberdeen Per   4:29.03  -.-- 547  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:38.07 200m  2:12.90 250m  2:48.09 300m  3:23.12 350m  3:57.29 400m  4:29.03 
    30.16    33.59    34.32    34.83    35.19    35.03    34.17    31.74 
6. Ethan Williams (07) Newcastle   4:36.38  + 0.73 504  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:41.54 200m  2:17.14 250m  2:52.60 300m  3:28.03 350m  4:02.80 400m  4:36.38 
    31.20    35.06    35.28    35.60    35.46    35.43    34.77    33.58 
7. Daniel Hall (07) Aberdeen Per   4:37.47  + 0.68 498  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:40.36 200m  2:15.92 250m  2:52.08 300m  3:27.50 350m  4:03.24 400m  4:37.47 
    30.70    33.83    35.83    35.56    36.16    35.42    35.74    34.23 
8. George Turner (07) Tynemouth   4:38.57  + 0.70 493  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:40.05 200m  2:15.66 250m  2:51.04 300m  3:27.27 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:38.57 
    30.47    34.59    34.99    35.61    35.38    36.23    35.90    35.40 
9. Louis Cass (07) Bo Kirklees   4:40.89  + 0.73 480  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:37.32 200m  2:13.26 250m  2:50.40 300m  3:27.27 350m  4:04.89 400m  4:40.89 
    29.40    32.61    35.31    35.94    37.14    36.87    37.62    36.00 
10. Thomas Eardley (07) RichmondDale   4:43.63  + 0.77 467  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:43.25 200m  2:19.48 250m  2:55.94 300m  3:32.02 350m  4:08.58 400m  4:43.63 
    31.98    35.13    36.14    36.23    36.46    36.08    36.56    35.05 
11. Jack Kelso (07) Tynemouth   4:45.68  + 0.66 457  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:41.81 200m  2:19.04 250m  2:55.52 300m  3:32.64 350m  4:09.83 400m  4:45.68 
    30.62    35.13    36.06    37.23    36.48    37.12    37.19    35.85 
12. Ben Hewitt (07) Morpeth   4:56.85  + 0.65 407  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.99 250m  3:04.97 300m  3:43.26 350m  4:20.33 400m  4:56.85 
    32.55    37.94    37.67    38.83    37.98    38.29    37.07    36.52 
13. Ben Paton (07) Aberdeen Per   5:02.46  + 0.62 385  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:50.16 200m  2:28.85 250m  3:08.80 300m  3:45.72 350m  4:25.39 400m  5:02.46 
    33.22    37.19    39.75    38.69    39.95    36.92    39.67    37.07 
14. Sam Livingstone (07) Morpeth   5:15.80  + 0.79 338  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.58 150m  1:50.55 200m  2:32.08 250m  3:12.93 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:35.68 400m  5:15.80 
    32.45    38.13    39.97    41.53    40.85    41.25    41.50    40.12 
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EVENT 301 Boy Open 400m Freestyle            (cont) 
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
 
1. Michael Flynn (03) Co Glasgow   4:10.74  + 0.66 676  
 50m    28.28 100m    59.22 150m  1:31.40 200m  2:03.47 250m  2:36.42 300m  3:09.11 350m  3:41.14 400m  4:10.74 
    28.28    30.94    32.18    32.07    32.95    32.69    32.03    29.60 
2. Luke McGee (06) Co Sund'land   4:10.79  + 0.73 675  
 50m    28.19 100m    59.56 150m  1:31.67 200m  2:03.80 250m  2:36.43 300m  3:09.06 350m  3:40.82 400m  4:10.79 
    28.19    31.37    32.11    32.13    32.63    32.63    31.76    29.97 
3. Josh Denholm (05) Newcastle   4:10.99  + 0.67 674  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.85 150m  1:31.71 200m  2:04.26 250m  2:37.12 300m  3:09.75 350m  3:41.71 400m  4:10.99 
    28.43    31.42    31.86    32.55    32.86    32.63    31.96    29.28 
4. Jon Taylor (04) Aberdeen Per   4:14.51  + 0.74 646  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:00.77 150m  1:33.07 200m  2:06.05 250m  2:38.02 300m  3:11.48 350m  3:43.60 400m  4:14.51 
    29.07    31.70    32.30    32.98    31.97    33.46    32.12    30.91 
5. Jude Liddiard (01) Edinburgh Un   4:16.50  + 0.64 631  
 50m    28.69 100m    59.79 150m  1:32.09 200m  2:04.58 250m  2:37.50 300m  3:10.73 350m  3:44.29 400m  4:16.50 
    28.69    31.10    32.30    32.49    32.92    33.23    33.56    32.21 
6. Oscar Dodds (06) Ellesmere Co   4:16.63  + 0.80 630  
 50m    29.35 100m  1:01.49 150m  1:33.25 200m  2:06.27 250m  2:38.59 300m  3:11.77 350m  3:44.58 400m  4:16.63 
    29.35    32.14    31.76    33.02    32.32    33.18    32.81    32.05 
7. Matthew Brown (03) Aberdeen Per   4:18.34  + 0.53 618  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:01.00 150m  1:34.40 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:41.47 300m  3:14.69 350m  3:47.29 400m  4:18.34 
    29.18    31.82    33.40    33.56    33.51    33.22    32.60    31.05 
8. James Plant (06) Bo Kirklees   4:19.42  + 0.73 610  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:00.76 150m  1:34.08 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:41.65 300m  3:15.50 350m  3:48.17 400m  4:19.42 
    28.77    31.99    33.32    33.88    33.69    33.85    32.67    31.25 
9. Liam McLaughlin (02) Edinburgh Un   4:21.52  + 0.74 595  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:01.29 150m  1:34.32 200m  2:08.12 250m  2:41.69 300m  3:15.88 350m  3:49.40 400m  4:21.52 
    29.19    32.10    33.03    33.80    33.57    34.19    33.52    32.12 
10. Luke Clegg (05) Bo Kirklees   4:23.19  + 0.71 584  
 50m    28.68 100m  1:00.56 150m  1:34.10 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:41.82 300m  3:16.08 350m  3:50.52 400m  4:23.19 
    28.68    31.88    33.54    33.74    33.98    34.26    34.44    32.67 
11. Tom McCabe (05) Stockport Mo   4:23.89  + 0.74 579  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:35.29 200m  2:09.38 250m  2:42.83 300m  3:17.41 350m  3:50.43 400m  4:23.89 
    29.16    32.28    33.85    34.09    33.45    34.58    33.02    33.46 
12. Joshua Robinson (05) Derwentside   4:24.34  + 0.77 577  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:36.39 200m  2:10.30 250m  2:44.02 300m  3:17.82 350m  3:51.72 400m  4:24.34 
    29.63    32.97    33.79    33.91    33.72    33.80    33.90    32.62 
13. Lucas Waligora (05) York City   4:27.25  + 0.69 558  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:03.05 150m  1:37.17 200m  2:11.19 250m  2:45.47 300m  3:19.96 350m  3:54.39 400m  4:27.25 
    29.70    33.35    34.12    34.02    34.28    34.49    34.43    32.86 
14. Finlay Saunders (01) Edinburgh Un   4:27.47  + 0.71 557  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:36.64 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:45.44 300m  3:19.73 350m  3:53.72 400m  4:27.47 
    29.86    33.13    33.65    34.72    34.08    34.29    33.99    33.75 
15. Archie Neaves (05) Ellesmere Co   4:27.63  + 0.82 556  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:03.92 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:12.04 250m  2:45.82 300m  3:20.21 350m  3:54.25 400m  4:27.63 
    30.62    33.30    33.85    34.27    33.78    34.39    34.04    33.38 
16. James Hodgson (05) Newcastle   4:28.56  + 0.67 550  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:39.80 200m  2:15.11 250m  2:48.38 300m  3:23.19 350m  3:56.47 400m  4:28.56 
    30.11    34.95    34.74    35.31    33.27    34.81    33.28    32.09 
17. Rory Bryant (06) Bo Kirklees   4:29.77  + 0.64 542  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:36.98 200m  2:11.84 250m  2:46.57 300m  3:21.39 350m  3:56.22 400m  4:29.77 
    29.70    33.16    34.12    34.86    34.73    34.82    34.83    33.55 
18. Charlie Trotman (02) Edinburgh Un   4:29.91  + 0.65 542  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:34.43 200m  2:08.48 250m  2:42.77 300m  3:18.17 350m  3:53.63 400m  4:29.91 
    29.32    32.26    32.85    34.05    34.29    35.40    35.46    36.28 
19. Thomas English (04) Chester Le S   4:30.67  + 0.59 537  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:00.99 150m  1:34.85 200m  2:10.78 250m  2:45.79 300m  3:21.14 350m  3:56.52 400m  4:30.67 
    28.05    32.94    33.86    35.93    35.01    35.35    35.38    34.15 
20. Benjamin Rogers (05) RichmondDale   4:30.71  + 0.78 537  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.18 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:09.98 250m  2:45.16 300m  3:20.86 350m  3:56.77 400m  4:30.71 
    28.95    32.23    34.22    34.58    35.18    35.70    35.91    33.94 
21. Angelo Giani Contini (06) Newcastle   4:32.09  + 0.82 529  
 50m    28.82 100m  1:02.49 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:12.84 250m  2:48.56 300m  3:24.27 350m  3:58.84 400m  4:32.09 
    28.82    33.67    35.01    35.34    35.72    35.71    34.57    33.25 
22. Ethan Reiling (05) Co Sund'land   4:33.43  + 0.69 521  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:10.99 250m  2:46.99 300m  3:24.18 350m  3:58.37 400m  4:33.43 
    28.83    33.17    34.29    34.70    36.00    37.19    34.19    35.06 
23. Samuel Tate (04) Morpeth   4:33.78  + 0.78 519  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.34 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:14.28 250m  2:49.15 300m  3:24.52 350m  3:59.72 400m  4:33.78 
    30.62    33.72    34.83    35.11    34.87    35.37    35.20    34.06 
24. Kieran Lennox (06) Aberdeen Per   4:34.56  + 0.31 514  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:40.57 200m  2:15.89 250m  2:50.92 300m  3:26.79 350m  4:01.87 400m  4:34.56 
    30.51    35.18    34.88    35.32    35.03    35.87    35.08    32.69 
25. Jack Mitchell (06) Aberdeen Per   4:36.73  + 0.64 502  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:40.61 200m  2:15.81 250m  2:51.08 300m  3:26.60 350m  4:02.10 400m  4:36.73 
    30.63    34.39    35.59    35.20    35.27    35.52    35.50    34.63 
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EVENT 301 Boy Open 400m Freestyle            (cont) 

 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results   (cont) 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
 
26. Byron Peel (05) Bo Stockton   4:38.26  + 0.69 494  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.64 150m  2:52.22 200m  2:16.48 250m - 300m  3:28.18 350m - 400m  4:38.26 
    29.81    34.83  1:47.58    24.26 -  1:11.70 -  1:10.08 
27. Devin Creighton (05) Chester Le S   4:40.60  + 0.59 482  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:39.56 200m  2:15.50 250m  2:51.88 300m  3:28.52 350m  4:05.30 400m  4:40.60 
    30.35    33.82    35.39    35.94    36.38    36.64    36.78    35.30 
28. Zach Larsen (06) Chester Le S   4:42.51  + 0.67 472  
 50m    28.88 100m  1:02.08 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:15.01 250m  2:50.77 300m  3:28.44 350m  4:05.31 400m  4:42.51 
    28.88    33.20    36.23    36.70    35.76    37.67    36.87    37.20 
29. Freddie Brook (06) York City   4:43.10  + 0.66 469  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:41.17 200m  2:17.55 250m  2:54.57 300m  3:31.07 350m  4:08.17 400m  4:43.10 
    30.68    34.82    35.67    36.38    37.02    36.50    37.10    34.93 
30. Thomas Newton (06) Newcastle   4:46.17  + 0.80 454  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:18.25 250m  2:56.22 300m  3:33.65 350m  4:11.51 400m  4:46.17 
    30.19    34.11    36.70    37.25    37.97    37.43    37.86    34.66 
31. Aaron Wharton (03) RichmondDale   4:47.02  + 0.70 450  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:20.34 250m  2:57.08 300m  3:33.93 350m  4:10.97 400m  4:47.02 
    31.95    35.00    36.92    36.47    36.74    36.85    37.04    36.05 
32. Jake MacKenzie (05) Aberdeen Per   5:03.05  + 0.74 382  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:09.67 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:27.55 250m  3:06.80 300m  3:46.96 350m  4:26.62 400m  5:03.05 
    32.14    37.53    38.49    39.39    39.25    40.16    39.66    36.43 
  Finlay Scott (03) Edinburgh Un  DNC     
+ 
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EVENT 302 Girl Open 200m IM                   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abby Coventry (11) Tynemouth   2:57.11  -.-- 361     38.00  1:24.95  2:15.56 
           38.00   46.95   
50.61 
2. Isabel Dey (11) Co Sund'land   3:10.00  + 0.63 292     42.26  1:30.73  2:28.32 
           42.26   48.47   
57.59 
3. Lucy Quinn (11) Bo Stockton   3:15.05  + 0.85 270     44.08  1:33.12  2:30.49 
           44.08   49.04   
57.37 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Esmé Hall (10) Bo Stockton   2:53.70  + 0.75 382     39.81  1:28.36  2:13.61 
           39.81   48.55   
45.25 
2. Amber Hinton (10) Dumfries   3:00.24  + 0.68 342     39.09  1:25.40  2:20.07 
           39.09   46.31   
54.67 
3. Jennifer Smith (10) Durham City   3:00.78  + 0.75 339     40.31  1:28.17  2:21.32 
           40.31   47.86   
53.15 
4. Abigail Potrac (10) Morpeth   3:09.11  + 0.62 296     40.45  1:30.68  2:27.13 
           40.45   50.23   
56.45 
5. Emily Taylor (10) RichmondDale   3:17.64  + 0.77 259     47.83  1:38.21  2:33.37 
           47.83   50.38   
55.16 
  Sofia Stephenson (10) Co Sund'land  DQ               

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Jones (09) Newcastle   2:30.90  + 0.77 583     33.29  1:13.46  1:56.92 
           33.29   40.17   
43.46 
2. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   2:37.00  + 0.87 518     33.71  1:14.53  2:02.18 
           33.71   40.82   
47.65 
3. Cazia Martin (09) Donc Dartes   2:41.13  -.-- 479     37.90  1:18.94  2:06.14 
           37.90   41.04   
47.20 
4. Alice Forrest (09) Derwentside   2:41.44  + 0.80 476     36.60  1:17.54  2:05.77 
           36.60   40.94   
48.23 
5. Gina Ren (09) Co Glasgow   2:45.68   441     35.66  1:18.00  2:07.60 
           35.66   42.34   
49.60 
6. Millie Cammock (09) Co Sund'land   2:46.25  + 0.74 436     35.36  1:20.88  2:07.83 
           35.36   45.52   
46.95 
7. Jessica Kirkwood (09) Aberdeen Per   2:46.43  + 0.69 435     37.09  1:18.89  2:07.75 
           37.09   41.80   
48.86 
8. Elizabeth Land (09) Newcastle   2:47.46  + 0.78 427     35.49  1:18.00  2:09.86 
           35.49   42.51   
51.86 
9. Laura Temple (09) Co Bradford   2:50.25   406     35.63  1:18.92  2:13.39 
           35.63   43.29   
54.47 
10. Eve Parkin (09) York City   2:50.61   403     36.05  1:18.98  2:14.12 
           36.05   42.93   
55.14 
11. Matilda Smith (09) Co Sund'land   2:52.86   388     38.63  1:22.15  2:16.17 
           38.63   43.52   
54.02 
12. Ailsa Rodgers (09) Durham City   2:53.24   385     35.91  1:19.72  2:13.28 
           35.91   43.81   
53.56 
13. Lisa McNair (09) F.I.R.S.T.   2:53.33  + 0.83 385     38.48  1:20.34  2:13.54 
           38.48   41.86   
53.20 
14. Olivia McSeveny (09) York City   2:53.74   382     36.67  1:21.63  2:14.48 
           36.67   44.96   
52.85 
15. Evelyn Gledhill (09) Co Bradford   2:54.02   380     36.81  1:20.24  2:16.23 
           36.81   43.43   
55.99 
16. Abigail James (09) York City   2:58.62   352     37.94  1:26.16  2:17.33 
           37.94   48.22   
51.17 
17. Arthiga Rajeev (09) Bo Stockton   3:00.10  + 0.85 343     38.39  1:23.09  2:18.32 
           38.39   44.70   
55.23 
  Keira Blakie (09) Co Sund'land  DQ               
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EVENT 302 Girl Open 200m IM                  (cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Savory (08) Tynemouth   2:32.47   565     32.93  1:11.26  1:55.90 
           32.93   38.33   
44.64 
2. Cici Noss (08) Ellesmere Co   2:36.23   526     32.05  1:14.52  1:58.87 
           32.05   42.47   
44.35 
3. Nadine Wilson (08) Bo Stockton   2:36.34  + 0.71 524     32.52  1:11.70 - 
           32.52   39.18- 
4. Greta Highfield (08) Donc Dartes   2:37.99  + 0.69 508     33.62  1:15.48  2:01.45 
           33.62   41.86   
45.97 
5. Freya Beaton (08) Co Glasgow   2:38.12  + 0.74 507     33.20  1:13.71  2:01.45 
           33.20   40.51   
47.74 
6. Katie Blunt (08) Co Sund'land   2:39.00  + 0.72 499     34.20  1:15.58  2:03.63 
           34.20   41.38   
48.05 
7. Alice Cumming (08) West Dunbart   2:39.92  + 0.71 490     33.94  1:15.48  2:03.42 
           33.94   41.54   
47.94 
8. Seren Tallantyre (08) Newcastle   2:40.54  -.-- 484     33.47  1:17.87  2:04.92 
           33.47   44.40   
47.05 
9. Melissa Mennie (08) Co Glasgow   2:41.10  + 0.67 479     34.22  1:15.66  2:04.21 
           34.22   41.44   
48.55 
10. Samatha Knowles (08) Co Bradford   2:41.38  + 0.78 477     35.05  1:13.90  2:04.55 
           35.05   38.85   
50.65 
